
Title Activities E-mail Contact number
Bishkek

Ak-Sai Travel Company Tour operator info@ak-sai.com 996312901616
ACCA Travel Tour operator helvet@mail.ru 996770900588
Asia Mountains Travel Tour operator office@asiamountains.net 996700986148
CAT  Travel Company Tour operator travel@cat.kg 996770020663
Discover Central Asia Tours Tour operator info@dcat.kg 996772503771
Edelweiss Travel Company Tour operator info@edelweisstravel.org 996312542044
ExplorAsia Travel Tour operator explorasiatravel@gmail.com 996555918844
Hospitality Kyrgyzstan Tour operator cbtnetworks@gmail.com 996772530575
Kyrgyz Concept Tour operator tours@concept.kg 996312903232
Kyrgyz Nature Tour operator kyrgyznature@gmail.com 996707929293
Kyrgyz Tourism Tour operator gokyrgyztourism@gmail.com 996777970779
Kyrgyzland Travel Tour operator travel@kyrgyzland.com 996778789717
Nomad's Land Travel Tour operator office@nomadsland.ch 996556545620
NoviNomad Travel Company Tour operator novinomad@elcat.kg 996555776055
Travel Adventure Tour operator visitkgoffice@gmail.com 996770891791
Travel Experts Tour operator tours@travel-experts.kg 996555993733
Travel Land Tour operator office@trvlland.com 996554508505
Ultimate Adventure Tour operator ultiadv@mail.kg 996505295455
Ulush Travel Tour operator ulushtravel@gmail.com 996509217205
Ambassador Hotel Hotel hotel@ambassador.kg 996709195021
Asia Mountains Hotel hotel@asiamountains.net 996312986148
BHotel Bishkek Hotel reservations@bhotel.kg 996770775593
Discovery Hotel reception@discoveryhotel.kg 996773141040
Futuro Hotel hotel@futuro.kg 996777986868
Hyatt Regency Bishkek Hotel bishkek.regency@hyatt.com 996312661234
Jannat Regency Hotel aom@mbegroup.kg 996990588000
Olive Hotel Olivehotel.kg@gmail.com 996772563956

Chui Region
Ashu Guesthouse Guesthouse ashutravel@mail.ru 996552700552

Issyk- Kul Region
Alakol Jergalan Guesthouse alakol2009@gmail.com 996551916924
Altay Guesthouse dilnozakipekova@gmail.com 996555042481
Argo Guesthouse tanbis@mail.ru 996773013980
Djamilia Guesthouse kemelov@hotmail.com 996555208282
Dungan house Stay Guesthouse dilyastomik@mail.ru 996555312036
Hillside Karakol Guesthouse hillsidekarakol@gmail.com 996771201332
Nice Guesthouse chinarajaina@gmail.com 996550840214
Riverside Guesthouse gulzhankozhomkulova@gmail.com 996556410566
Tamga Guesthouse tamgahouse@gmail.com 996550606678
TwinHouse Karakol Guesthouse jwk103110@gmail.com 996555362913
Ak-Maral Hotel akmaralkarakol@gmail.com 996554120114
Al-Khayat Art Hotel akmanov_tima@mail.ru 996555515515
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Altamira Hotel gdaltamira@gmail.com 996559998388
Amir Hotel info@hotelamir.kg 996550624162
Green Yard Hotel info@greenyard.kg 996555451515
Jeken Hotel hoteljeken@mail.ru 996708207744
Karagat Hotel karagat2017@gmail.com 996704399939
Madanur Hotel travel.plus55@gmail.com 996777757757
Matsunoki Hotel matsunoki.kg@gmail.com 996706453355
My Hotel Karakol Hotel myhotelkarakol@gmail.com 996555422344
Nomad Hotel nomad.karakol@gmail.com 996704115566
Tagaytay Hotel tagaytay.hotel1@gmail.com 996772671677
Eco-Trek Tour operator info@ecotrek.kg 996705370519
Jergalan Destination Tour operator destination.jyrgalan@gmail.com 996551916924
Karakol Destination Tour operator bookingdmo1@gmail.com 996700931664
Visit Karakol Tour operator info@visitkarakol.com 996551451515
Altyn - Kumara Catering baibolot.a@gmail.com 996555984608
Dastorkon Catering dastorkon.cafe@gmail.com 996555400270
Dungan Cafehouse Catering dilyastomik@mail.ru 996555312036
Karavan Café Catering zali0203@icloud.com 996706541590
Zarina Food Café Catering rasulovajanna62@gmail.com 996552318881
Almaluu Yurt Camp jurtendorf.almaluu@gmail.com 996777347419
Nomad Lodge Tamga Yurt Camp info@nomad-lodge.com 996707332913

Djalal- Abad Region
Jannat Regency Jalal-Abad Hotel aom@mbegroup.kg 996372220956

Osh 
Jukova Guesthouse oshtravel@ramler.ru 996771034621
Sunrise Guesthouse sunrise.65@mail.ru 996772552200
Tilek Guesthouse tilekguest52@gmail.com 996772134512
Alay Guesthouse yurtcampalay@gmail.com 996777019724
Sunny Hostel sunnyhostel.osh@mail.com 996557071170
Classic Hotel classichotelosh@gmail.com 996778777888
Ethno Hotel ethno-hotel@mail.ru 996555808980
Grand Chavo Hotel oshgrandcgavo@gmail.com 996555521077
Jannat Resort Osh Hotel osh.reception@jannat.kg 996558868673 
Level Hotel level.osh@gmail.com 996552882040
Orto- Asia Hotel orto.asia@mail.ru 996501118108
Osh Nuru Hotel osh-nuru@mail.ru 996551700450
Rayan Hotel sales@rayanhotel.kg 996775505004
Shanghai City Hotel shanghaicityosh@gmail.com 996779019999
Sunrise Osh Hotel sunrise.osh@mail.ru 996555552270
Tes Group Hotel teshotelosh@gmail.com 996779630603
Nirvana Café Catering theworldisbusiness@gmail.com 996702100444
Akaikuu Organic Osh Tour operator office.alaiku@gmail.com 996221505006
Osh Travel Tour operator etaoshtravel@gmail.com 996771034621
Sunny Travel Tour operator mamasaliev.t@gmail.com 996509171170
Sunrise Travel Tour operator sunrise.osh@mail.ru 996555605048


